\\
At

5 ELLENKI

~ COLLEGL OF ENGINL ) RING

et ANDIECHUNOLOGY

ELLENKI COLLEGE OF ENGG&TECHNOLOGY

PATELGUDA(V), NEAR BHEL, AMEENPUR(M), SANGAREDDY (DT) - 502319.

BUS ROUTE NAME: HYDERNAGAR BUS No: AP 23W 8876
juvm NAME: KRISHNA REDDY CELL No: 9949508719
| S.NO. BUS ROUTE TIMINGS

1 HYDERNAGAR .33
2 MIYAPUR BUS STOP 7.35
3 MIYAPUR ALLWYN 7.43
4 MADINAGUDA 7.45
5 GANGARAM 7.52
6 CHANDANAGAR 7.54
7 RC PURAM 8.15
8 PATANCHERU 8.25
9 COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.45

C} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



